Turn Next
R 0
L 0.42

S 0.16

0.96
L 0.79

Road Total
R Northwest 2nd Street 0.29
L Pigeon Creek

Greenway 0.71
Follow Greenway to
Evansville Museum and

to the intersection of 0.87

Riverside Drive and
Veterans Memorial
Parkway Drive

R Riverside Expressway 1.83
L. Howard Street 2.62

Turn Next Road
L. 0.17 L Southeast 2nd Street

R West Washington
Avenue

L. 0.16 L Southeast 6th Street
S 0.96 Back to YMCA

R 0.34

Total
2.79

3.14

3.3
4.25



