Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Northwest 2nd Street	0.29
L	0.42	L Pigeon Creek Greenway	0.71
S	0.16	Follow Greenway to Evansville Museum and to the intersection of Riverside Drive and Veterans Memorial Parkway Drive	0.87
R	0.96	R Riverside Expressway	1.83
L	0.79	L Howard Street	2.62

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.17	L Southeast 2nd Street	2.79
R	0.34	R West Washington Avenue	3.14
L	0.16	L Southeast 6th Street	3.3
S	0.96	Back to YMCA	4.25